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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Famalicão, 22 - 24/7/2022

Prova 13 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
24/07/2022 - 9:00 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:50.56 LOPES Jose Paulo POR Barcelona (ESP) 06/06/2021
Rec Nac Inf A 4:15.99 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Badajoz (ESP) 11/07/2004
Rec Nac Inf B 4:28.42 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Restelo 26/07/2003

TAC Inf A 50m: 5:25.16 - 25m: 5:13.39;  Inf B 50m: 5:43.92 - 25m: 5:31.38
Pontos: Rudolph Table 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts Rud Pts

Infantis A

1. PEREIRA Rui Silva 08 Colegio Monte Maior 4:30.57 +0,90 12,3 -
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:39.52 34.60 250m: 2:48.97 34.44 350m: 3:58.51 34.47

100m: 1:04.92 34.42 200m: 2:14.53 35.01 300m: 3:24.04 35.07 400m: 4:30.57 32.06

2. MEDEIROS Miguel Fragoso 08 Porto 4:40.41 +0,95 9,7 -
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.27 35.04 250m: 2:52.93 35.54 350m: 4:05.50 36.01

100m: 1:06.23 34.92 200m: 2:17.39 36.12 300m: 3:29.49 36.56 400m: 4:40.41 34.91

3. LIMA Eduardo Miguel 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 4:41.00 +0,79 9,5 -
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:43.88 36.39 250m: 2:55.82 34.91 350m: 4:06.71 34.91

100m: 1:07.49 36.24 200m: 2:20.91 37.03 300m: 3:31.80 35.98 400m: 4:41.00 34.29

4. PEIXOTO Tomas Pinto 08 Porto 4:43.74 +0,87 8,8 -
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.44 36.07 250m: 2:54.86 36.71 350m: 4:08.71 36.99

100m: 1:05.37 34.60 200m: 2:18.15 36.71 300m: 3:31.72 36.86 400m: 4:43.74 35.03

5. FERNANDES Ricardo Figueiredo 08 Colegio Monte Maior 4:46.73 +0,93 8,0 -
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.32 37.30 250m: 2:59.13 36.79 350m: 4:12.65 36.62

100m: 1:08.02 35.85 200m: 2:22.34 37.02 300m: 3:36.03 36.90 400m: 4:46.73 34.08

6. RODRIGUES Guilherme Gomes 08 Sao Roque 4:47.81 +0,66 7,7 -
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:46.43 36.95 250m: 2:59.77 36.60 350m: 4:12.90 36.11

100m: 1:09.48 36.44 200m: 2:23.17 36.74 300m: 3:36.79 37.02 400m: 4:47.81 34.91

7. PASCOAL Martim Nobre 08 Columbofila Cantanhedense 4:48.56 +0,76 7,5 -
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.25 36.71 250m: 2:59.31 37.33 350m: 4:13.36 36.82

100m: 1:08.54 35.45 200m: 2:21.98 36.73 300m: 3:36.54 37.23 400m: 4:48.56 35.20

8. TOME Tome Nunes 08 Ba-Leiria 4:48.88 7,4 -
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:44.96 36.49 250m: 2:59.17 36.96 350m: 4:14.14 37.12

100m: 1:08.47 36.17 200m: 2:22.21 37.25 300m: 3:37.02 37.85 400m: 4:48.88 34.74

9. CANELAS Tiago Andre 08 Fluvial Portuense 4:49.05 +0,81 7,4 -
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:45.71 36.87 250m: 3:00.08 36.86 350m: 4:14.29 37.35

100m: 1:08.84 35.84 200m: 2:23.22 37.51 300m: 3:36.94 36.86 400m: 4:49.05 34.76

10. PEREIRA Francisco Miguel 08 Fluvial Portuense 4:49.08 +0,85 7,4 -
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:44.20 36.08 250m: 2:59.67 37.65 350m: 4:15.45 37.13

100m: 1:08.12 36.25 200m: 2:22.02 37.82 300m: 3:38.32 38.65 400m: 4:49.08 33.63

11. VALE Vicente Sa 08 Galitos / Bresimar 4:49.93 +0,69 7,2 -
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:45.15 37.02 250m: 2:59.49 37.43 350m: 4:14.29 37.26

100m: 1:08.13 35.22 200m: 2:22.06 36.91 300m: 3:37.03 37.54 400m: 4:49.93 35.64
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Famalicão, 22 - 24/7/2022

Prova 13, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts Rud Pts

12. FEIO Miguel Pedro 08 Gesloures 4:50.07 +0,73 7,1 -
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:46.12 37.01 250m: 3:00.02 36.96 350m: 4:14.22 37.00

100m: 1:09.11 36.06 200m: 2:23.06 36.94 300m: 3:37.22 37.20 400m: 4:50.07 35.85

13. VITORIA Joao Miguel 08 Academico Viseu 4:50.32 +0,67 7,0 -
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.12 37.73 250m: 3:01.71 37.09 350m: 4:15.78 36.63

100m: 1:09.39 36.87 200m: 2:24.62 37.50 300m: 3:39.15 37.44 400m: 4:50.32 34.54

14. SOUSA Santiago Boica 08 Vieirense 4:50.94 +0,85 6,9 -
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:46.14 37.63 250m: 3:01.21 37.16 350m: 4:16.42 37.78

100m: 1:08.51 36.48 200m: 2:24.05 37.91 300m: 3:38.64 37.43 400m: 4:50.94 34.52

15. RODRIGUES Rafael Pereira 08 Condeixa Clube 4:51.27 +0,80 6,8 -
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:45.28 36.68 250m: 2:59.60 37.25 350m: 4:15.12 37.52

100m: 1:08.60 35.72 200m: 2:22.35 37.07 300m: 3:37.60 38.00 400m: 4:51.27 36.15

16. MORGADO David Jesus 08 Gesloures 4:51.47 +0,76 6,7 -
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:46.64 36.99 250m: 3:01.03 36.85 350m: 4:16.24 37.67

100m: 1:09.65 36.15 200m: 2:24.18 37.54 300m: 3:38.57 37.54 400m: 4:51.47 35.23

17. PISSARRA Joao Ricardo 08 Gesloures 4:51.75 +0,85 6,7 -
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:50.43 37.96 250m: 3:04.87 36.06 350m: 4:17.20 35.45

100m: 1:12.47 37.45 200m: 2:28.81 38.38 300m: 3:41.75 36.88 400m: 4:51.75 34.55

18. OLIVEIRA Pedro Saad 08 Sporting 4:51.98 +0,83 6,6 -
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.70 36.86 250m: 3:00.06 37.05 350m: 4:15.45 37.55

100m: 1:08.84 36.08 200m: 2:23.01 37.31 300m: 3:37.90 37.84 400m: 4:51.98 36.53

19. PATRICIO Gabriel Mota 08 Vieirense 4:53.05 +0,75 6,3 -
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:46.12 37.26 250m: 3:00.97 37.45 350m: 4:15.97 37.40

100m: 1:08.86 36.39 200m: 2:23.52 37.40 300m: 3:38.57 37.60 400m: 4:53.05 37.08

20. FERREIRA Duarte Santos 08 Porto 4:53.49 +0,89 6,2 -
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.75 37.32 250m: 3:04.17 38.07 350m: 4:18.69 37.09

100m: 1:10.43 37.39 200m: 2:26.10 38.35 300m: 3:41.60 37.43 400m: 4:53.49 34.80

21. FEDOROV Andriy 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 4:53.59 +0,82 6,2 -
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.67 37.30 250m: 3:02.73 38.17 350m: 4:18.66 37.86

100m: 1:09.37 36.57 200m: 2:24.56 37.89 300m: 3:40.80 38.07 400m: 4:53.59 34.93

22. BRAZ Alexandre Frederico 08 Sporting 4:53.65 +0,85 6,2 -
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.78 36.87 250m: 3:00.93 37.60 350m: 4:16.83 38.14

100m: 1:08.91 36.33 200m: 2:23.33 37.55 300m: 3:38.69 37.76 400m: 4:53.65 36.82

23. SOARES Goncalo Augusto 08 Porto 4:53.82 +0,91 6,1 -
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:47.00 37.62 250m: 3:02.67 37.47 350m: 4:17.93 37.31

100m: 1:09.38 36.97 200m: 2:25.20 38.20 300m: 3:40.62 37.95 400m: 4:53.82 35.89

24. ANJOS Nuno Miguel 08 Galitos / Bresimar 4:53.84 +0,76 6,1 -
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.80 38.73 250m: 3:04.15 38.31 350m: 4:18.87 36.84

100m: 1:09.07 36.33 200m: 2:25.84 38.04 300m: 3:42.03 37.88 400m: 4:53.84 34.97
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25. MONTEIRO Joao Pedro 08 BUZIOS-Coruche 4:53.85 +0,80 6,1 -
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.49 37.78 250m: 3:02.38 37.52 350m: 4:17.73 37.87

100m: 1:09.71 36.16 200m: 2:24.86 37.37 300m: 3:39.86 37.48 400m: 4:53.85 36.12

26. ONUTSKYY Mikhael 08 Pimpoes/Cimai 4:54.29 +0,84 6,0 -
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:46.61 37.34 250m: 3:02.26 37.72 350m: 4:18.40 37.98

100m: 1:09.27 36.55 200m: 2:24.54 37.93 300m: 3:40.42 38.16 400m: 4:54.29 35.89

27. POMBO Tiago Santos 08 Alcobaca 4:56.55 +0,78 5,4 -
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.94 37.99 250m: 3:05.31 38.38 350m: 4:21.10 37.68

100m: 1:09.95 36.62 200m: 2:26.93 38.99 300m: 3:43.42 38.11 400m: 4:56.55 35.45

28. SANTOS Martim Rodrigues 08 Colegio Monte Maior 4:56.72 +0,85 5,3 -
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:46.46 37.83 250m: 3:02.70 38.20 350m: 4:19.96 38.24

100m: 1:08.63 36.58 200m: 2:24.50 38.04 300m: 3:41.72 39.02 400m: 4:56.72 36.76

29. FARDILHA Antonio Cruz 08 Galitos / Bresimar 4:56.97 +0,85 5,3 -
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:48.01 38.55 250m: 3:05.44 39.13 350m: 4:22.64 38.77

100m: 1:09.46 36.67 200m: 2:26.31 38.30 300m: 3:43.87 38.43 400m: 4:56.97 34.33

30. SILVA Vasco Lemos 08 Fluvial Portuense 4:57.03 +0,71 5,3 -
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:46.23 37.47 250m: 3:04.48 39.13 350m: 4:22.69 38.69

100m: 1:08.76 36.46 200m: 2:25.35 39.12 300m: 3:44.00 39.52 400m: 4:57.03 34.34

31. CASTRO Marco Antonio 08 Naval do Funchal 4:57.59 +0,80 5,1 -
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:48.51 37.97 250m: 3:04.67 38.40 350m: 4:21.92 38.38

100m: 1:10.54 37.83 200m: 2:26.27 37.76 300m: 3:43.54 38.87 400m: 4:57.59 35.67

32. SANTOS Francisco Maria 08 Alges 4:58.13 +0,81 5,0 -
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:47.75 38.41 250m: 3:05.27 39.31 350m: 4:22.73 38.02

100m: 1:09.34 36.71 200m: 2:25.96 38.21 300m: 3:44.71 39.44 400m: 4:58.13 35.40

33. DOMINGOS Henrique Barros 08 Sporting 4:58.46 4,9 -
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:47.14 38.00 250m: 3:04.65 39.02 350m: 4:22.43 38.50

100m: 1:09.14 36.39 200m: 2:25.63 38.49 300m: 3:43.93 39.28 400m: 4:58.46 36.03

34. ESCALEIRA Rodrigo Peres 08 Desportiva de Viana 4:58.56 +0,91 4,8 -
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:46.88 37.71 250m: 3:04.24 38.76 350m: 4:22.16 38.83

100m: 1:09.17 36.90 200m: 2:25.48 38.60 300m: 3:43.33 39.09 400m: 4:58.56 36.40

35. SANTOS Rodrigo Canedo 08 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 4:58.81 +0,70 4,8 -
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:45.74 37.09 250m: 3:01.44 38.45 350m: 4:21.72 40.57

100m: 1:08.65 36.13 200m: 2:22.99 37.25 300m: 3:41.15 39.71 400m: 4:58.81 37.09

36. MORENITO Eduardo Ribeiro 08 Colegio Efanor 4:59.49 +0,73 4,6 -
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:48.18 37.89 250m: 3:05.28 38.66 350m: 4:22.25 38.41

100m: 1:10.29 37.02 200m: 2:26.62 38.44 300m: 3:43.84 38.56 400m: 4:59.49 37.24

37. SANTOS Francisco Bentes 08 Aquatico Pacense 4:59.67 +0,81 4,6 -
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.83 38.56 250m: 3:06.54 38.10 350m: 4:23.24 38.25

100m: 1:10.27 36.93 200m: 2:28.44 39.61 300m: 3:44.99 38.45 400m: 4:59.67 36.43
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38. GUIMARAES Luis Miguel 08 Vilacondense 4:59.71 +0,61 4,5 -
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:45.50 38.01 250m: 3:05.11 39.78 350m: 4:23.29 38.50

100m: 1:07.49 36.12 200m: 2:25.33 39.83 300m: 3:44.79 39.68 400m: 4:59.71 36.42

39. BICAS Antonio Peixe 08 Aminata 4:59.73 +0,72 4,5 -
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:47.03 37.96 250m: 3:04.95 39.16 350m: 4:23.32 39.03

100m: 1:09.07 36.57 200m: 2:25.79 38.76 300m: 3:44.29 39.34 400m: 4:59.73 36.41

40. PEIXOTO Diogo Teixeira 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 4:59.76 +0,83 4,5 -
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.67 38.38 250m: 3:05.50 37.49 350m: 4:22.61 38.00

100m: 1:10.29 36.85 200m: 2:28.01 39.34 300m: 3:44.61 39.11 400m: 4:59.76 37.15

41. MIRANDA Francisco Guilherme 08 Naval do Funchal 4:59.89 +0,72 4,5 -
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.44 37.72 250m: 3:05.56 38.69 350m: 4:22.98 38.56

100m: 1:10.72 37.38 200m: 2:26.87 38.43 300m: 3:44.42 38.86 400m: 4:59.89 36.91

42. ORNELAS Afonso Mendonca 08 Gesloures 5:00.79 +0,77 4,3 -
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:52.37 38.73 250m: 3:10.68 38.73 350m: 4:26.61 37.34

100m: 1:13.64 38.85 200m: 2:31.95 39.58 300m: 3:49.27 38.59 400m: 5:00.79 34.18

43. LOPES Gustavo Miguel 08 Porto 5:00.90 +0,96 4,2 -
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:49.53 38.55 250m: 3:07.13 38.82 350m: 4:25.29 38.97

100m: 1:10.98 37.19 200m: 2:28.31 38.78 300m: 3:46.32 39.19 400m: 5:00.90 35.61

44. EVARISTO Afonso Bernardo 08 Gualdim Pais 5:00.91 +0,92 4,2 -
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:49.79 38.30 250m: 3:07.61 39.01 350m: 4:24.84 37.87

100m: 1:11.49 37.78 200m: 2:28.60 38.81 300m: 3:46.97 39.36 400m: 5:00.91 36.07

45. PERDIGAO Santiago Ganso 08 Lagoa AC 5:01.00 +0,75 4,2 -
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:47.60 37.76 250m: 3:05.34 39.19 350m: 4:23.30 38.42

100m: 1:09.84 36.61 200m: 2:26.15 38.55 300m: 3:44.88 39.54 400m: 5:01.00 37.70

46. SILVA Vasco Henrique 08 Fafe 5:01.24 +0,94 4,1 -
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:49.21 38.42 250m: 3:06.38 38.54 350m: 4:23.98 39.23

100m: 1:10.79 37.88 200m: 2:27.84 38.63 300m: 3:44.75 38.37 400m: 5:01.24 37.26

47. OLIVEIRA Manuel Martins 08 Sporting de Espinho 5:01.25 +0,85 4,1 -
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.70 38.22 250m: 3:05.50 39.72 350m: 4:24.49 39.92

100m: 1:09.48 36.15 200m: 2:25.78 38.08 300m: 3:44.57 39.07 400m: 5:01.25 36.76

48. CORREIA Rafael Figueiredo 08 Columbofila Cantanhedense 5:01.28 +0,84 4,1 -
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.36 38.47 250m: 3:05.60 38.28 350m: 4:23.49 38.73

100m: 1:09.89 36.79 200m: 2:27.32 38.96 300m: 3:44.76 39.16 400m: 5:01.28 37.79

BISPO Miguel Almeida 08 Natacao da Maia 5:01.28 +0,99 4,1 -
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:48.22 38.64 250m: 3:05.48 38.72 350m: 4:23.86 39.23

100m: 1:09.58 37.20 200m: 2:26.76 38.54 300m: 3:44.63 39.15 400m: 5:01.28 37.42

50. GAGO Rodolfo Charrua 08 Viver Santarem 5:01.41 +0,74 4,1 -
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:49.92 38.55 250m: 3:07.79 39.42 350m: 4:24.46 37.37

100m: 1:11.37 37.71 200m: 2:28.37 38.45 300m: 3:47.09 39.30 400m: 5:01.41 36.95
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51. GONCALVES Luis Pedro 08 Braga 5:01.94 +0,92 3,9 -
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.99 37.22 250m: 3:03.68 39.23 350m: 4:23.35 39.64

100m: 1:08.77 36.13 200m: 2:24.45 38.46 300m: 3:43.71 40.03 400m: 5:01.94 38.59

52. FERNANDES Tiago Manuel 08 Ginasio de Vila Real 5:02.16 +0,87 3,9 -
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:50.26 38.10 250m: 3:07.29 38.15 350m: 4:24.27 38.06

100m: 1:12.16 38.22 200m: 2:29.14 38.88 300m: 3:46.21 38.92 400m: 5:02.16 37.89

53. SILVA Guilherme Martins 08 Academico Viseu 5:02.45 +0,77 3,8 -
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.46 38.51 250m: 3:07.16 39.43 350m: 4:25.36 38.82

100m: 1:09.95 36.75 200m: 2:27.73 39.27 300m: 3:46.54 39.38 400m: 5:02.45 37.09

54. PEREIRA Salvador Correia 08 Condeixa Clube 5:02.70 +0,78 3,7 -
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:49.26 38.15 250m: 3:06.73 39.28 350m: 4:25.31 39.36

100m: 1:11.11 37.51 200m: 2:27.45 38.19 300m: 3:45.95 39.22 400m: 5:02.70 37.39

LIMA Rodrigo Silva 08 Porto 5:02.70 +0,81 3,7 -
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:50.44 38.61 250m: 3:08.21 39.19 350m: 4:25.22 38.42

100m: 1:11.83 37.16 200m: 2:29.02 38.58 300m: 3:46.80 38.59 400m: 5:02.70 37.48

56. NEVES Joao Almeida 08 Gesloures 5:03.37 +0,83 3,6 -
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.18 38.91 250m: 3:08.42 39.84 350m: 4:28.57 39.74

100m: 1:10.27 37.16 200m: 2:28.58 39.40 300m: 3:48.83 40.41 400m: 5:03.37 34.80

57. RODRIGUES Pedro Caiada 08 Benfica 5:03.51 +0,82 3,5 -
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:50.40 38.91 250m: 3:08.74 40.14 350m: 4:28.37 39.55

100m: 1:11.49 37.85 200m: 2:28.60 38.20 300m: 3:48.82 40.08 400m: 5:03.51 35.14

58. CORCEIRO Tomas Afonso 08 Colegio Monte Maior 5:03.72 +0,77 3,5 -
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.60 39.27 250m: 3:08.92 38.29 350m: 4:27.54 38.61

100m: 1:12.33 38.21 200m: 2:30.63 39.03 300m: 3:48.93 40.01 400m: 5:03.72 36.18

59. SILVA Eduardo Miguel 08 Fluvial Portuense 5:04.06 +0,80 3,4 -
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:52.26 38.66 250m: 3:10.46 39.30 350m: 4:28.79 38.56

100m: 1:13.60 38.16 200m: 2:31.16 38.90 300m: 3:50.23 39.77 400m: 5:04.06 35.27

60. MATEUS Diogo Jose 08 Lagoa AC 5:04.37 +0,88 3,3 -
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:49.90 39.85 250m: 3:09.76 40.02 350m: 4:29.28 38.73

100m: 1:10.05 37.34 200m: 2:29.74 39.84 300m: 3:50.55 40.79 400m: 5:04.37 35.09

61. CABRITA Martim Santos 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:04.38 +0,88 3,3 -
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:54.37 39.86 250m: 3:12.50 38.63 350m: 4:29.43 37.87

100m: 1:14.51 39.63 200m: 2:33.87 39.50 300m: 3:51.56 39.06 400m: 5:04.38 34.95

62. CONCEICAO Miguel Tomas 08 Nautico Academico 5:04.47 +0,79 3,3 -
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:52.35 39.45 250m: 3:10.89 39.36 350m: 4:27.96 38.32

100m: 1:12.90 38.75 200m: 2:31.53 39.18 300m: 3:49.64 38.75 400m: 5:04.47 36.51

63. NOGUEIRA Miguel Morgado 08 Colegio Monte Maior 5:04.51 +0,76 3,3 -
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:50.67 38.81 250m: 3:08.20 38.56 350m: 4:26.65 39.66

100m: 1:11.86 37.87 200m: 2:29.64 38.97 300m: 3:46.99 38.79 400m: 5:04.51 37.86
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64. SOUSA Guilherme Simoes 08 Nautico Academico 5:04.87 +0,83 3,2 -
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:50.49 39.64 250m: 3:09.10 40.27 350m: 4:28.57 39.03

100m: 1:10.85 37.83 200m: 2:28.83 38.34 300m: 3:49.54 40.44 400m: 5:04.87 36.30

65. BATISTA Miguel Duarte 08 Academico Viseu 5:05.19 +0,97 3,1 -
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:52.24 39.61 250m: 3:10.52 39.19 350m: 4:28.56 39.06

100m: 1:12.63 38.35 200m: 2:31.33 39.09 300m: 3:49.50 38.98 400m: 5:05.19 36.63

66. DUARTE Rafael Ataide 08 Nacional de Natacao 5:05.27 +0,64 3,1 -
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:51.51 39.93 250m: 3:09.69 38.14 350m: 4:28.11 39.80

100m: 1:11.58 38.06 200m: 2:31.55 40.04 300m: 3:48.31 38.62 400m: 5:05.27 37.16

67. SOARES Marco Santos 08 Natacao de Valongo 5:05.52 +0,89 3,0 -
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:50.74 39.39 250m: 3:09.38 39.14 350m: 4:27.40 38.71

100m: 1:11.35 37.63 200m: 2:30.24 39.50 300m: 3:48.69 39.31 400m: 5:05.52 38.12

68. BOLEO David Filipe 08 Sporting 5:05.63 +0,78 3,0 -
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:49.20 38.32 250m: 3:07.81 38.82 350m: 4:27.27 39.53

100m: 1:10.88 37.65 200m: 2:28.99 39.79 300m: 3:47.74 39.93 400m: 5:05.63 38.36

69. OLIVEIRA Paulo Jorge 08 Estarreja 5:05.99 +0,82 2,9 -
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:49.00 38.78 250m: 3:08.89 40.12 350m: 4:28.65 39.64

100m: 1:10.22 37.53 200m: 2:28.77 39.77 300m: 3:49.01 40.12 400m: 5:05.99 37.34

70. SANTOS Francisco Pereira 08 Sporting de Espinho 5:06.03 +0,73 2,9 -
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.91 39.59 250m: 3:09.67 40.40 350m: 4:29.10 39.43

100m: 1:10.32 37.15 200m: 2:29.27 39.36 300m: 3:49.67 40.00 400m: 5:06.03 36.93

71. MONTEIRO Henrique Pinto 08 Uniao Piedense 5:06.32 +0,80 2,8 -
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:47.87 38.93 250m: 3:07.88 40.07 350m: 4:28.09 39.84

100m: 1:08.94 37.04 200m: 2:27.81 39.94 300m: 3:48.25 40.37 400m: 5:06.32 38.23

72. GAMEIRO DOS SANTOS Tiago 08 Albicastrense 5:06.34 +0,81 2,8 -
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:48.62 39.48 250m: 3:07.91 39.82 350m: 4:27.71 39.56

100m: 1:09.14 36.60 200m: 2:28.09 39.47 300m: 3:48.15 40.24 400m: 5:06.34 38.63

DUARTE Tomas Dinis 08 Fluvial Portuense 5:06.34 +0,78 2,8 -
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:47.27 38.35 250m: 3:06.74 39.62 350m: 4:26.69 39.31

100m: 1:08.92 37.29 200m: 2:27.12 39.85 300m: 3:47.38 40.64 400m: 5:06.34 39.65

74. BARROS Jose Pedro 08 Fafe 5:06.45 +0,86 2,7 -
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:49.33 38.30 250m: 3:07.04 39.06 350m: 4:27.87 40.44

100m: 1:11.03 37.08 200m: 2:27.98 38.65 300m: 3:47.43 40.39 400m: 5:06.45 38.58

75. SALVADINHO Jose Pedro 08 Nacional de Natacao 5:06.60 +0,80 2,7 -
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.24 39.72 250m: 3:10.73 39.42 350m: 4:29.18 38.50

100m: 1:11.52 37.92 200m: 2:31.31 40.07 300m: 3:50.68 39.95 400m: 5:06.60 37.42

76. MOREIRA Antonio Pedro 08 Colegio Efanor 5:06.61 +0,79 2,7 -
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:50.81 39.01 250m: 3:09.65 39.54 350m: 4:29.05 39.73

100m: 1:11.80 38.31 200m: 2:30.11 39.30 300m: 3:49.32 39.67 400m: 5:06.61 37.56
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77. COSTA Afonso Goncalves 08 Porto 5:06.75 +0,88 2,7 -
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.19 39.05 250m: 3:09.30 39.73 350m: 4:29.06 39.67

100m: 1:11.14 37.63 200m: 2:29.57 39.38 300m: 3:49.39 40.09 400m: 5:06.75 37.69

78. PEREIRA Santiago Carvalho 08 Famalicao 5:06.92 +0,86 2,6 -
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:47.90 38.56 250m: 3:08.54 40.86 350m: 4:30.11 40.27

100m: 1:09.34 36.97 200m: 2:27.68 39.78 300m: 3:49.84 41.30 400m: 5:06.92 36.81

79. JESUS Vasco Franca 08 Naval do Funchal 5:06.96 +0,70 2,6 -
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:51.91 39.30 250m: 3:11.37 39.87 350m: 4:30.37 39.22

100m: 1:12.61 38.60 200m: 2:31.50 39.59 300m: 3:51.15 39.78 400m: 5:06.96 36.59

80. MACEDO Hugo Sa 08 Porto 5:07.32 +0,82 2,5 -
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:51.52 38.94 250m: 3:10.21 38.76 350m: 4:28.46 39.11

100m: 1:12.58 38.38 200m: 2:31.45 39.93 300m: 3:49.35 39.14 400m: 5:07.32 38.86

81. CALDEIRA Vicente Piacentini 08 Nautico Academico 5:07.41 +0,85 2,5 -
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:53.51 39.51 250m: 3:12.12 38.97 350m: 4:29.98 38.52

100m: 1:14.00 39.54 200m: 2:33.15 39.64 300m: 3:51.46 39.34 400m: 5:07.41 37.43

82. FERNANDES Joao Tomas 08 O Crasto 5:07.44 +0,85 2,5 -
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:50.46 39.16 250m: 3:10.72 40.44 350m: 4:30.94 39.72

100m: 1:11.30 37.92 200m: 2:30.28 39.82 300m: 3:51.22 40.50 400m: 5:07.44 36.50

83. FREIXIEIRO Francisco Guilherme 08 Rio Maior 5:08.06 +0,79 2,3 -
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:50.64 39.28 250m: 3:09.89 39.61 350m: 4:29.68 40.11

100m: 1:11.36 37.16 200m: 2:30.28 39.64 300m: 3:49.57 39.68 400m: 5:08.06 38.38

84. SOUSA Miguel Carreiro 08 Agua de Pau 5:08.21 +0,65 2,3 -
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:51.84 39.57 250m: 3:11.84 39.81 350m: 4:30.89 38.79

100m: 1:12.27 38.96 200m: 2:32.03 40.19 300m: 3:52.10 40.26 400m: 5:08.21 37.32

85. TROMBINHAS Tomas Miguel 08 Colegio Monte Maior 5:08.51 +0,84 2,2 -
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:52.86 39.29 250m: 3:11.25 38.79 350m: 4:30.11 39.09

100m: 1:13.57 38.42 200m: 2:32.46 39.60 300m: 3:51.02 39.77 400m: 5:08.51 38.40

86. GONCALVES Tiago Fonseca 08 Peso da Regua 5:09.22 +0,85 2,0 -
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:52.51 39.95 250m: 3:11.97 39.99 350m: 4:31.58 39.96

100m: 1:12.56 37.56 200m: 2:31.98 39.47 300m: 3:51.62 39.65 400m: 5:09.22 37.64

87. GARCIA Afonso Gago 08 Salesianos 5:09.31 +0,74 2,0 -
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:51.21 39.50 250m: 3:11.56 40.82 350m: 4:33.26 40.20

100m: 1:11.71 37.83 200m: 2:30.74 39.53 300m: 3:53.06 41.50 400m: 5:09.31 36.05

88. GOMES Afonso Cruz 08 Aquatico Pacense 5:09.52 +0,86 1,9 -
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:52.25 39.79 250m: 3:12.41 40.15 350m: 4:31.78 39.17

100m: 1:12.46 37.93 200m: 2:32.26 40.01 300m: 3:52.61 40.20 400m: 5:09.52 37.74

89. VILAR Francisco Rodrigues 08 Sporting 5:09.54 +0,68 1,9 -
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.05 39.00 250m: 3:10.39 39.59 350m: 4:30.64 39.76

100m: 1:12.05 37.75 200m: 2:30.80 39.75 300m: 3:50.88 40.49 400m: 5:09.54 38.90
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90. JESUS Martim Goncalves 08 Caminhense 5:09.59 +0,82 1,9 -
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:51.76 39.26 250m: 3:11.37 39.73 350m: 4:31.55 39.75

100m: 1:12.50 38.39 200m: 2:31.64 39.88 300m: 3:51.80 40.43 400m: 5:09.59 38.04

91. SILVA Leonardo Gomes 08 Rio Maior 5:09.63 +0,74 1,9 -
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:49.95 38.47 250m: 3:08.46 39.30 350m: 4:29.68 40.55

100m: 1:11.48 38.21 200m: 2:29.16 39.21 300m: 3:49.13 40.67 400m: 5:09.63 39.95

92. GOUVEIA Salvador Duarte 08 Desportiva de Viana 5:09.96 1,8 -
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:52.07 39.32 250m: 3:12.15 39.87 350m: 4:32.73 40.18

100m: 1:12.75 38.36 200m: 2:32.28 40.21 300m: 3:52.55 40.40 400m: 5:09.96 37.23

93. LOPES Joao Terceiro 08 Portinado 5:10.12 +0,82 1,8 -
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.72 39.42 250m: 3:10.04 40.24 350m: 4:31.44 40.56

100m: 1:10.30 36.83 200m: 2:29.80 40.08 300m: 3:50.88 40.84 400m: 5:10.12 38.68

94. AFONSO Frederico Castro 08 Caminhense 5:10.17 +0,93 1,7 -
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:54.20 40.45 250m: 3:14.68 39.96 350m: 4:33.78 39.05

100m: 1:13.75 39.62 200m: 2:34.72 40.52 300m: 3:54.73 40.05 400m: 5:10.17 36.39

95. LIMA Goncalo Jorge 08 Sporting 5:10.29 +0,68 1,7 -
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:48.81 38.99 250m: 3:08.71 40.05 350m: 4:30.27 40.89

100m: 1:09.82 37.46 200m: 2:28.66 39.85 300m: 3:49.38 40.67 400m: 5:10.29 40.02

96. DINIZ Afonso Oliveira 08 Benfica 5:10.82 +0,75 1,6 -
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:51.69 39.32 250m: 3:11.53 40.11 350m: 4:32.53 40.19

100m: 1:12.37 38.05 200m: 2:31.42 39.73 300m: 3:52.34 40.81 400m: 5:10.82 38.29

97. MURTA Joao Sena 08 Naval de Faro 5:11.54 +0,76 1,4 -
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:50.51 39.11 250m: 3:10.46 39.46 350m: 4:32.28 41.37

100m: 1:11.40 37.27 200m: 2:31.00 40.49 300m: 3:50.91 40.45 400m: 5:11.54 39.26

98. TEIXEIRA Alexandre Moco 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 5:11.63 +0,93 1,4 -
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:51.26 39.72 250m: 3:12.91 41.04 350m: 4:34.94 40.66

100m: 1:11.54 39.04 200m: 2:31.87 40.61 300m: 3:54.28 41.37 400m: 5:11.63 36.69

99. ENCARNACAO Miguel Afonso 08 Ginasio de Vila Real 5:12.55 +0,62 1,1 -
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:55.19 40.64 250m: 3:15.13 40.60 350m: 4:34.81 39.03

100m: 1:14.55 39.34 200m: 2:34.53 39.34 300m: 3:55.78 40.65 400m: 5:12.55 37.74

100. MAIA Samuel Dinis 08 Miranda do Corvo 5:13.12 +0,78 -
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:52.41 39.20 250m: 3:12.49 40.15 350m: 4:33.54 39.82

100m: 1:13.21 38.04 200m: 2:32.34 39.93 300m: 3:53.72 41.23 400m: 5:13.12 39.58

101. CRUZ Miguel Ferreira 08 CLAC-Entroncamento 5:13.26 +0,73 -
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:52.08 39.71 250m: 3:13.29 40.64 350m: 4:35.17 40.25

100m: 1:12.37 38.22 200m: 2:32.65 40.57 300m: 3:54.92 41.63 400m: 5:13.26 38.09

102. BASTOS Mateus Tavares 08 Campinho 5:13.54 +0,90 -
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:51.94 39.43 250m: 3:13.64 40.67 350m: 4:36.46 40.60

100m: 1:12.51 38.70 200m: 2:32.97 41.03 300m: 3:55.86 42.22 400m: 5:13.54 37.08
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103. SANTOS Daniel Gomes 08 Ba-Leiria 5:13.70 +0,72 -
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:53.02 39.92 250m: 3:12.96 40.30 350m: 4:34.08 40.62

100m: 1:13.10 38.71 200m: 2:32.66 39.64 300m: 3:53.46 40.50 400m: 5:13.70 39.62

104. YERMACHKOV David 08 Braga 5:13.76 -
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:54.40 41.53 250m: 3:15.15 40.24 350m: 4:35.92 39.17

100m: 1:12.87 38.31 200m: 2:34.91 40.51 300m: 3:56.75 41.60 400m: 5:13.76 37.84

105. DIAS Pedro Malhao 08 Caminhense 5:13.78 +0,85 -
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:51.62 39.47 250m: 3:11.71 40.07 350m: 4:33.15 40.62

100m: 1:12.15 38.17 200m: 2:31.64 40.02 300m: 3:52.53 40.82 400m: 5:13.78 40.63

106. OLIVEIRA Vasco Frischknecht 08 Alges 5:13.81 +0,79 -
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:52.86 40.18 250m: 3:14.70 41.21 350m: 4:36.67 40.14

100m: 1:12.68 38.41 200m: 2:33.49 40.63 300m: 3:56.53 41.83 400m: 5:13.81 37.14

107. FERREIRA Gabriel Dinis 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:14.06 +0,74 -
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.24 39.95 250m: 3:12.82 40.25 350m: 4:34.34 40.75

100m: 1:12.29 38.17 200m: 2:32.57 40.33 300m: 3:53.59 40.77 400m: 5:14.06 39.72

108. JARDIM Rodrigo Vieira 08 Naval do Funchal 5:14.30 +0,68 -
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:52.20 39.90 250m: 3:14.19 41.30 350m: 4:36.00 41.01

100m: 1:12.30 38.63 200m: 2:32.89 40.69 300m: 3:54.99 40.80 400m: 5:14.30 38.30

109. AZEVEDO Filipe Martins 08 Famalicao 5:14.72 +0,79 -
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:53.89 40.98 250m: 3:15.90 40.78 350m: 4:36.53 40.55

100m: 1:12.91 38.34 200m: 2:35.12 41.23 300m: 3:55.98 40.08 400m: 5:14.72 38.19

110. DIEZ Tiago Oliveira 08 Naval Praia da Vitoria 5:15.44 +0,74 -
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:54.88 39.95 250m: 3:14.21 38.65 350m: 4:34.85 40.39

100m: 1:14.93 39.59 200m: 2:35.56 40.68 300m: 3:54.46 40.25 400m: 5:15.44 40.59

111. PASECHKO Eugenio 08 Natacao de Lagos 5:15.77 +0,75 -
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:55.41 40.46 250m: 3:16.94 40.69 350m: 4:38.20 40.33

100m: 1:14.95 38.91 200m: 2:36.25 40.84 300m: 3:57.87 40.93 400m: 5:15.77 37.57

112. GASPAR Martim Luis 08 Nautico Marinha Grande 5:16.12 +0,77 -
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:55.22 40.67 250m: 3:16.56 40.86 350m: 4:36.88 40.55

100m: 1:14.55 38.90 200m: 2:35.70 40.48 300m: 3:56.33 39.77 400m: 5:16.12 39.24

113. ANATOLIEVICH Aleksandr 08 Bombeiros Mealhada/ CA 5:16.48 +0,86 -
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:51.91 40.14 250m: 3:13.64 40.97 350m: 4:36.67 41.85

100m: 1:11.77 37.90 200m: 2:32.67 40.76 300m: 3:54.82 41.18 400m: 5:16.48 39.81

114. SILVA Rodrigo Mosca 08 Columbofila Cantanhedense 5:18.24 +0,74 -
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:54.76 41.09 250m: 3:16.51 41.00 350m: 4:39.96 41.37

100m: 1:13.67 38.68 200m: 2:35.51 40.75 300m: 3:58.59 42.08 400m: 5:18.24 38.28

115. MUNHAO Diogo Belchior 08 Elvense 5:18.41 +0,62 -
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:57.13 40.76 250m: 3:19.38 41.44 350m: 4:40.57 40.40

100m: 1:16.37 39.76 200m: 2:37.94 40.81 300m: 4:00.17 40.79 400m: 5:18.41 37.84
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116. BESSA Guilherme Simao 08 Vilacondense 5:18.49 +0,75 -
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:55.19 40.13 250m: 3:17.52 40.55 350m: 4:38.68 39.87

100m: 1:15.06 39.54 200m: 2:36.97 41.78 300m: 3:58.81 41.29 400m: 5:18.49 39.81

117. FERREIRA Bernardo Reis 08 Galitos / Bresimar 5:18.68 +0,78 -
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:55.28 40.03 250m: 3:14.83 39.87 350m: 4:39.17 44.75

100m: 1:15.25 39.00 200m: 2:34.96 39.68 300m: 3:54.42 39.59 400m: 5:18.68 39.51

118. PRAZERES Joao Filipe 08 Gesloures 5:18.82 +0,79 -
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:56.72 41.46 250m: 3:19.33 41.54 350m: 4:41.94 40.85

100m: 1:15.26 39.77 200m: 2:37.79 41.07 300m: 4:01.09 41.76 400m: 5:18.82 36.88

119. NEVES Joao Diogo 08 Sporting de Espinho 5:19.22 +0,90 -
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:56.99 41.52 250m: 3:19.26 40.57 350m: 4:41.19 41.52

100m: 1:15.47 40.02 200m: 2:38.69 41.70 300m: 3:59.67 40.41 400m: 5:19.22 38.03

120. COSTA Guilherme Franca 08 Estamos Juntos 5:19.39 +0,72 -
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:55.26 40.49 250m: 3:17.93 41.35 350m: 4:39.93 40.39

100m: 1:14.77 39.79 200m: 2:36.58 41.32 300m: 3:59.54 41.61 400m: 5:19.39 39.46

121. NOBREGA Matias Sargo 08 Naval do Funchal 5:19.69 +0,78 -
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:57.92 42.50 250m: 3:20.41 41.56 350m: 4:41.23 40.22

100m: 1:15.42 40.14 200m: 2:38.85 40.93 300m: 4:01.01 40.60 400m: 5:19.69 38.46

122. BAIAO Gabriel Correia 08 Lagoa AC 5:19.88 +0,73 -
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:58.92 41.17 250m: 3:22.22 40.33 350m: 4:44.69 41.06

100m: 1:17.75 41.69 200m: 2:41.89 42.97 300m: 4:03.63 41.41 400m: 5:19.88 35.19

123. REIS Pedro Loureiro 08 Naval Setubalense 5:20.72 +0,68 -
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:55.74 40.67 250m: 3:17.76 40.91 350m: 4:39.93 40.85

100m: 1:15.07 39.61 200m: 2:36.85 41.11 300m: 3:59.08 41.32 400m: 5:20.72 40.79

124. FERREIRA David Luis 08 Leixoes 5:21.15 +0,78 -
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:55.72 41.28 250m: 3:19.39 41.48 350m: 4:43.37 41.75

100m: 1:14.44 39.39 200m: 2:37.91 42.19 300m: 4:01.62 42.23 400m: 5:21.15 37.78

125. ANASTACIO Antonio Quiterio 08 Benedita 5:21.45 +0,75 -
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:58.32 41.80 250m: 3:22.26 41.89 350m: 4:43.28 40.30

100m: 1:16.52 40.77 200m: 2:40.37 42.05 300m: 4:02.98 40.72 400m: 5:21.45 38.17

126. MEIRELES Rodrigo Silva 08 Sporting de Aveiro 5:21.85 +0,70 -
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:50.81 39.74 250m: 3:14.89 42.60 350m: 4:41.37 43.52

100m: 1:11.07 38.02 200m: 2:32.29 41.48 300m: 3:57.85 42.96 400m: 5:21.85 40.48

127. CUNHA Tomas Campos 08 Natacao da Maia 5:22.24 +0,85 -
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:55.75 41.33 250m: 3:19.18 41.51 350m: 4:42.72 41.39

100m: 1:14.42 39.52 200m: 2:37.67 41.92 300m: 4:01.33 42.15 400m: 5:22.24 39.52

128. DIAS Gil Manuel 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:22.45 +0,83 -
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:56.45 40.68 250m: 3:19.46 41.58 350m: 4:42.70 41.52

100m: 1:15.77 39.97 200m: 2:37.88 41.43 300m: 4:01.18 41.72 400m: 5:22.45 39.75
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129. GOMES Angelo Gabriel 08 Penafiel 5:23.19 +0,85 -
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:55.31 40.91 250m: 3:18.04 41.25 350m: 4:43.07 42.20

100m: 1:14.40 39.59 200m: 2:36.79 41.48 300m: 4:00.87 42.83 400m: 5:23.19 40.12

130. FERNANDEZ Henrique Justino 08 Juventude Atlantico 5:23.46 +0,75 -
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 1:59.18 41.56 250m: 3:23.92 42.18 350m: 4:46.65 40.89

100m: 1:17.62 40.66 200m: 2:41.74 42.56 300m: 4:05.76 41.84 400m: 5:23.46 36.81

131. ASSUNCAO Tomas Moreira 08 Feirense 5:23.56 +0,79 -
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:53.02 41.31 250m: 3:17.14 42.13 350m: 4:42.63 42.76

100m: 1:11.71 38.88 200m: 2:35.01 41.99 300m: 3:59.87 42.73 400m: 5:23.56 40.93

132. PINTO Pedro Antonio 08 Palmela Desporto 5:24.02 +0,85 -
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:58.87 42.06 250m: 3:23.45 41.79 350m: 4:46.88 41.61

100m: 1:16.81 40.89 200m: 2:41.66 42.79 300m: 4:05.27 41.82 400m: 5:24.02 37.14

133. PEREIRA Leonardo Branco 08 O Crasto 5:24.48 +0,77 -
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.59 41.13 250m: 3:17.98 42.78 350m: 4:43.68 42.82

100m: 1:12.46 38.50 200m: 2:35.20 41.61 300m: 4:00.86 42.88 400m: 5:24.48 40.80

134. MARTINS Afonso Maia 08 Gesloures 5:24.66 +0,88 -
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:55.78 41.03 250m: 3:17.77 41.02 350m: 4:43.14 42.54

100m: 1:14.75 39.51 200m: 2:36.75 40.97 300m: 4:00.60 42.83 400m: 5:24.66 41.52

135. SANTOS Pedro Henrique 08 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 5:24.99 +0,82 -
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:59.68 42.78 250m: 3:24.90 43.33 350m: 4:48.46 40.74

100m: 1:16.90 41.41 200m: 2:41.57 41.89 300m: 4:07.72 42.82 400m: 5:24.99 36.53

136. SOARES Diogo Martins 08 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 5:25.23 +0,69 -
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:54.84 41.79 250m: 3:19.08 42.52 350m: 4:45.35 42.96

100m: 1:13.05 38.85 200m: 2:36.56 41.72 300m: 4:02.39 43.31 400m: 5:25.23 39.88

137. FERREIRA Gabriel Neto 08 O Crasto 5:25.51 +0,87 -
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:57.19 41.70 250m: 3:22.06 42.96 350m: 4:45.79 41.72

100m: 1:15.49 40.04 200m: 2:39.10 41.91 300m: 4:04.07 42.01 400m: 5:25.51 39.72

138. CASTRO Joao Coelho 08 Sporting de Espinho 5:26.89 +0,74 -
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 1:54.73 41.02 250m: 3:19.62 43.15 350m: 4:45.67 42.60

100m: 1:13.71 38.97 200m: 2:36.47 41.74 300m: 4:03.07 43.45 400m: 5:26.89 41.22

139. PEREIRA Miguel Lima 08 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 5:27.32 +0,70 -
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:57.59 41.57 250m: 3:21.86 42.42 350m: 4:46.88 42.11

100m: 1:16.02 40.15 200m: 2:39.44 41.85 300m: 4:04.77 42.91 400m: 5:27.32 40.44

140. COELHO Pedro Fernando 08 Peso da Regua 5:28.37 +0,78 -
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:57.85 41.61 250m: 3:23.79 42.74 350m: 4:47.92 40.64

100m: 1:16.24 40.72 200m: 2:41.05 43.20 300m: 4:07.28 43.49 400m: 5:28.37 40.45

141. JORDAO Diogo Coelho 08 Uniao Juncalense 5:30.37 +0,85 -
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:59.29 42.49 250m: 3:25.07 42.96 350m: 4:50.45 42.54

100m: 1:16.80 41.16 200m: 2:42.11 42.82 300m: 4:07.91 42.84 400m: 5:30.37 39.92
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142. BALDAIA Antonio Dinis 08 Penafiel 5:32.33 +0,75 -
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:59.33 42.32 250m: 3:24.93 42.48 350m: 4:52.53 43.31

100m: 1:17.01 40.78 200m: 2:42.45 43.12 300m: 4:09.22 44.29 400m: 5:32.33 39.80

143. COELHO Gabriel Ramada 08 Penafiel 5:32.62 +0,83 -
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:57.16 42.10 250m: 3:22.98 43.27 350m: 4:50.38 43.85

100m: 1:15.06 39.92 200m: 2:39.71 42.55 300m: 4:06.53 43.55 400m: 5:32.62 42.24

144. SA Tomas Ferreira 08 Famalicao 5:35.01 +0,70 -
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:56.18 42.88 250m: 3:25.94 45.24 350m: 4:53.76 44.13

100m: 1:13.30 39.50 200m: 2:40.70 44.52 300m: 4:09.63 43.69 400m: 5:35.01 41.25

145. LEITE Henrique Almeida 08 CLIP Teams 5:35.57 +0,75 -
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:58.58 42.46 250m: 3:26.25 43.63 350m: 4:54.18 42.97

100m: 1:16.12 41.17 200m: 2:42.62 44.04 300m: 4:11.21 44.96 400m: 5:35.57 41.39

146. SEQUEIRA Vasco Ferreira 08 Galitos / Bresimar 5:35.68 +0,87 -
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:58.54 42.87 250m: 3:26.36 44.13 350m: 4:54.45 43.79

100m: 1:15.67 41.30 200m: 2:42.23 43.69 300m: 4:10.66 44.30 400m: 5:35.68 41.23

147. MEDEIROS Vasco Andrade 08 Agua de Pau 5:36.21 +0,97 -
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.09 43.47 250m: 3:26.43 44.49 350m: 4:54.12 43.73

100m: 1:14.62 39.40 200m: 2:41.94 43.85 300m: 4:10.39 43.96 400m: 5:36.21 42.09

148. COSTA Dinis Castro 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:36.45 +0,84 -
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:56.00 41.27 250m: 3:23.39 43.65 350m: 4:52.95 44.25

100m: 1:14.73 39.92 200m: 2:39.74 43.74 300m: 4:08.70 45.31 400m: 5:36.45 43.50

149. CONCEICAO Jose Carapinha 08 Campomaiorense 5:37.83 +0,79 -
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:58.53 44.11 250m: 3:25.52 43.76 350m: 4:55.65 46.54

100m: 1:14.42 40.35 200m: 2:41.76 43.23 300m: 4:09.11 43.59 400m: 5:37.83 42.18

150. BRAZ Pedro Pereira 08 CLIP Teams 5:40.54 +0,79 -
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:04.20 43.81 250m: 3:32.19 43.81 350m: 4:59.89 43.87

100m: 1:20.39 43.23 200m: 2:48.38 44.18 300m: 4:16.02 43.83 400m: 5:40.54 40.65

151. CEGONHO Tomas Mamede 08 Natacao de Beja 5:41.16 +0,90 -
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:56.60 43.16 250m: 3:26.39 44.68 350m: 4:57.94 45.81

100m: 1:13.44 40.07 200m: 2:41.71 45.11 300m: 4:12.13 45.74 400m: 5:41.16 43.22

152. KUNYK Nestor 08 Lagoa AC 5:41.87 +0,97 -
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:03.72 44.90 250m: 3:34.49 45.41 350m: 5:03.09 43.27

100m: 1:18.82 42.63 200m: 2:49.08 45.36 300m: 4:19.82 45.33 400m: 5:41.87 38.78

DSQ SOARES Guilherme Costa 08 Vilacondense -
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

DNS FONSECA Santiago Jose 08 Columbofila Cantanhedense -
DNF VALENTE Francisco Quintino 08 UD Oliveirense -
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1. FERREIRA Tomas Pascoal 09 Ba-Leiria 4:41.49 +0,94 11,5 -
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.61 35.52 250m: 2:54.05 36.21 350m: 4:07.34 36.43

100m: 1:06.09 34.75 200m: 2:17.84 36.23 300m: 3:30.91 36.86 400m: 4:41.49 34.15

2. REIS Diogo Damasceno 09 Sporting 4:44.85 +0,73 10,7 -
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:42.78 36.08 250m: 2:56.78 37.29 350m: 4:09.78 35.73

100m: 1:06.70 35.17 200m: 2:19.49 36.71 300m: 3:34.05 37.27 400m: 4:44.85 35.07

3. OLIVEIRA Miguel Reis 09 Braga 4:47.05 +0,71 10,1 -
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:44.63 37.01 250m: 2:58.92 36.84 350m: 4:12.57 36.85

100m: 1:07.62 35.79 200m: 2:22.08 37.45 300m: 3:35.72 36.80 400m: 4:47.05 34.48

4. MADEIRA Xavier Rosa 09 Laranjeiro 4:56.56 +0,72 7,6 -
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:46.78 37.45 250m: 3:03.28 38.68 350m: 4:21.32 39.32

100m: 1:09.33 36.80 200m: 2:24.60 37.82 300m: 3:42.00 38.72 400m: 4:56.56 35.24

5. JOAQUIM Henrique Martins 09 Ba-Leiria 4:57.93 +0,85 7,3 -
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:48.35 38.29 250m: 3:04.85 38.07 350m: 4:21.34 38.49

100m: 1:10.06 36.99 200m: 2:26.78 38.43 300m: 3:42.85 38.00 400m: 4:57.93 36.59

6. MACEDO Martim Cunha 09 Natacao da Maia 4:58.20 +0,90 7,2 -
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.57 38.98 250m: 3:08.34 37.96 350m: 4:23.80 36.80

100m: 1:12.59 38.38 200m: 2:30.38 38.81 300m: 3:47.00 38.66 400m: 4:58.20 34.40

7. SAMPAIO Rafael Rui 09 Famalicao 4:59.06 +0,94 7,0 -
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:47.62 38.25 250m: 3:05.61 39.27 350m: 4:22.61 37.86

100m: 1:09.37 36.99 200m: 2:26.34 38.72 300m: 3:44.75 39.14 400m: 4:59.06 36.45

8. SILVA Francisco Carvalho 09 Naval Praia da Vitoria 4:59.51 +0,76 6,9 -
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:48.81 37.98 250m: 3:05.89 38.59 350m: 4:22.79 38.55

100m: 1:10.83 36.60 200m: 2:27.30 38.49 300m: 3:44.24 38.35 400m: 4:59.51 36.72

9. DEUS Bernardo Silva 09 Fluvial Portuense 5:00.11 +0,87 6,7 -
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.64 38.04 250m: 3:07.68 39.14 350m: 4:24.30 37.77

100m: 1:11.60 37.97 200m: 2:28.54 38.90 300m: 3:46.53 38.85 400m: 5:00.11 35.81

10. BARROS Raul Ventura 09 Braga 5:00.18 +0,80 6,7 -
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:46.52 37.69 250m: 3:04.54 39.05 350m: 4:22.29 38.27

100m: 1:08.83 36.05 200m: 2:25.49 38.97 300m: 3:44.02 39.48 400m: 5:00.18 37.89

11. PINTO Martim Chambel 09 Colegio Monte Maior 5:00.29 +0,84 6,7 -
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:48.70 38.73 250m: 3:06.90 38.66 350m: 4:24.29 38.41

100m: 1:09.97 37.56 200m: 2:28.24 39.54 300m: 3:45.88 38.98 400m: 5:00.29 36.00

KOT Paulo 09 Nautico Marinha Grande 5:00.29 +0,74 6,7 -
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:49.21 37.87 250m: 3:06.81 38.80 350m: 4:24.53 38.69

100m: 1:11.34 37.59 200m: 2:28.01 38.80 300m: 3:45.84 39.03 400m: 5:00.29 35.76

13. SILVA Tiago Joaquim 09 Galitos / Bresimar 5:00.99 +0,75 6,5 -
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:45.76 37.05 250m: 3:03.89 39.52 350m: 4:23.05 39.36

100m: 1:08.71 36.12 200m: 2:24.37 38.61 300m: 3:43.69 39.80 400m: 5:00.99 37.94
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14. TEIXEIRA Filipe Assuncao 09 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:01.29 +0,87 6,4 -
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:49.22 38.86 250m: 3:06.94 38.84 350m: 4:24.09 38.10

100m: 1:10.36 37.44 200m: 2:28.10 38.88 300m: 3:45.99 39.05 400m: 5:01.29 37.20

15. PEREIRA Tomas Rafael 09 Nautico Academico 5:03.08 5,9 -
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:51.76 39.48 250m: 3:10.90 38.98 350m: 4:27.05 37.52

100m: 1:12.28 38.52 200m: 2:31.92 40.16 300m: 3:49.53 38.63 400m: 5:03.08 36.03

16. MESQUITA Martim Alexandre 09 Nautico Marinha Grande 5:03.93 +0,70 5,7 -
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.81 39.12 250m: 3:09.50 39.67 350m: 4:26.90 38.19

100m: 1:11.69 37.22 200m: 2:29.83 39.02 300m: 3:48.71 39.21 400m: 5:03.93 37.03

17. PARREIRA Santiago Agostinho 09 Pimpoes/Cimai 5:05.02 +0,76 5,4 -
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:50.00 39.59 250m: 3:08.36 38.71 350m: 4:27.25 38.86

100m: 1:10.41 37.33 200m: 2:29.65 39.65 300m: 3:48.39 40.03 400m: 5:05.02 37.77

18. MONIZ Rafael Lin 09 Naval Setubalense 5:05.06 +0,82 5,4 -
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:51.79 38.67 250m: 3:08.96 38.27 350m: 4:27.40 37.98

100m: 1:13.12 38.41 200m: 2:30.69 38.90 300m: 3:49.42 40.46 400m: 5:05.06 37.66

19. FERNANDES Paulo Junio 09 Alges 5:05.68 +0,67 5,3 -
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.20 38.62 250m: 3:10.02 40.16 350m: 4:28.91 39.29

100m: 1:11.58 37.87 200m: 2:29.86 39.66 300m: 3:49.62 39.60 400m: 5:05.68 36.77

20. RIZZON Guilherme Oliveira 09 Gesloures 5:06.02 +0,78 5,2 -
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:52.10 39.62 250m: 3:09.69 38.37 350m: 4:28.03 38.73

100m: 1:12.48 38.75 200m: 2:31.32 39.22 300m: 3:49.30 39.61 400m: 5:06.02 37.99

21. GODINHO Hugo Pacheco 09 Sporting 5:06.28 +0,75 5,1 -
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:52.00 39.65 250m: 3:11.17 39.55 350m: 4:30.31 39.39

100m: 1:12.35 38.64 200m: 2:31.62 39.62 300m: 3:50.92 39.75 400m: 5:06.28 35.97

22. MARRAZES Guilherme Meireles 09 Nautico Marinha Grande 5:06.55 +0,69 5,0 -
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:53.83 40.36 250m: 3:12.89 39.17 350m: 4:30.09 38.59

100m: 1:13.47 38.78 200m: 2:33.72 39.89 300m: 3:51.50 38.61 400m: 5:06.55 36.46

23. FARIA Afonso Cunha 09 Sao Roque 5:08.10 +0,72 4,6 -
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:53.78 37.89 250m: 3:12.66 39.33 350m: 4:30.96 39.38

100m: 1:15.89 40.25 200m: 2:33.33 39.55 300m: 3:51.58 38.92 400m: 5:08.10 37.14

24. MORENO Dinis Lima 09 Braga 5:08.15 +0,76 4,6 -
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.95 39.52 250m: 3:12.43 40.16 350m: 4:31.57 39.62

100m: 1:12.43 38.12 200m: 2:32.27 40.32 300m: 3:51.95 39.52 400m: 5:08.15 36.58

25. PEREIRA David Ferrador 09 Nucleo de Pombal 5:09.25 +0,70 4,3 -
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:51.55 40.63 250m: 3:11.93 40.37 350m: 4:31.80 39.59

100m: 1:10.92 38.71 200m: 2:31.56 40.01 300m: 3:52.21 40.28 400m: 5:09.25 37.45

26. COSTA Filipe Saldanha 09 O Crasto 5:09.27 +0,78 4,3 -
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:51.76 39.49 250m: 3:11.83 39.82 350m: 4:32.27 39.78

100m: 1:12.27 38.54 200m: 2:32.01 40.25 300m: 3:52.49 40.66 400m: 5:09.27 37.00
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27. DIAS Tiago Loureiro 09 Alcobaca 5:09.84 +0,76 4,2 -
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:53.14 39.90 250m: 3:12.50 40.30 350m: 4:32.35 40.64

100m: 1:13.24 38.86 200m: 2:32.20 39.06 300m: 3:51.71 39.21 400m: 5:09.84 37.49

28. NOGUEIRA Goncalo Aires 09 Colegio Efanor 5:10.06 +0,99 4,1 -
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:50.92 38.94 250m: 3:10.88 40.16 350m: 4:31.48 39.99

100m: 1:11.98 38.54 200m: 2:30.72 39.80 300m: 3:51.49 40.61 400m: 5:10.06 38.58

29. BARROS Tomas Pinto 09 Natacao da Maia 5:10.44 +0,92 4,0 -
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:50.86 40.46 250m: 3:13.16 41.11 350m: 4:34.27 40.71

100m: 1:10.40 37.87 200m: 2:32.05 41.19 300m: 3:53.56 40.40 400m: 5:10.44 36.17

30. BENTO Afonso Maria 09 Albicastrense 5:11.55 +0,73 3,7 -
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:51.44 39.40 250m: 3:12.18 39.75 350m: 4:33.67 40.13

100m: 1:12.04 39.00 200m: 2:32.43 40.99 300m: 3:53.54 41.36 400m: 5:11.55 37.88

31. SANTOS Alexandre Lima 09 Fluvial Portuense 5:11.67 +0,96 3,7 -
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:50.79 39.43 250m: 3:11.85 40.73 350m: 4:32.96 40.41

100m: 1:11.36 37.99 200m: 2:31.12 40.33 300m: 3:52.55 40.70 400m: 5:11.67 38.71

32. NOVAIS Guilherme Pereira 09 Fafe 5:11.71 +0,85 3,7 -
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:53.02 39.64 250m: 3:13.07 40.15 350m: 4:33.63 40.54

100m: 1:13.38 37.74 200m: 2:32.92 39.90 300m: 3:53.09 40.02 400m: 5:11.71 38.08

33. PINTO Rodrigo Teixeira 09 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:11.77 +0,75 3,7 -
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:50.87 38.79 250m: 3:10.69 39.63 350m: 4:31.92 40.34

100m: 1:12.08 38.24 200m: 2:31.06 40.19 300m: 3:51.58 40.89 400m: 5:11.77 39.85

34. MARTINS Vasco Alexandre 09 Colegio Monte Maior 5:12.76 +0,82 3,4 -
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.88 39.08 250m: 3:11.59 40.48 350m: 4:32.58 40.44

100m: 1:11.80 37.55 200m: 2:31.11 40.23 300m: 3:52.14 40.55 400m: 5:12.76 40.18

35. CHELE Stefan Iordan 09 Rio Maior 5:13.55 +0,80 3,2 -
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:55.47 41.29 250m: 3:16.95 40.64 350m: 4:35.97 39.26

100m: 1:14.18 39.66 200m: 2:36.31 40.84 300m: 3:56.71 39.76 400m: 5:13.55 37.58

36. CALDAS Pedro Guedes 09 Benfica 5:14.70 +0,73 2,9 -
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:52.10 40.11 250m: 3:13.46 40.65 350m: 4:35.50 40.87

100m: 1:11.99 38.10 200m: 2:32.81 40.71 300m: 3:54.63 41.17 400m: 5:14.70 39.20

37. GUEDELHA Bernardo Afonso 09 Benfica 5:14.82 +0,71 2,9 -
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:54.23 40.13 250m: 3:16.64 41.34 350m: 4:38.41 40.30

100m: 1:14.10 39.18 200m: 2:35.30 41.07 300m: 3:58.11 41.47 400m: 5:14.82 36.41

38. GONCALVES Pedro Martim 09 Juventude Atlantico 5:15.81 +0,74 2,6 -
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:52.96 41.80 250m: 3:16.71 41.43 350m: 4:38.23 40.53

100m: 1:11.16 38.15 200m: 2:35.28 42.32 300m: 3:57.70 40.99 400m: 5:15.81 37.58

39. CARVALHO Miguel Pereira 09 Ginasio de Vila Real 5:15.85 +0,70 2,6 -
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:55.94 40.13 250m: 3:17.67 41.09 350m: 4:38.37 40.21

100m: 1:15.81 39.76 200m: 2:36.58 40.64 300m: 3:58.16 40.49 400m: 5:15.85 37.48
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40. VICENTE Miguel Chagas 09 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 5:15.88 +0,74 2,6 -
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:52.19 39.83 250m: 3:15.61 41.91 350m: 4:37.25 40.48

100m: 1:12.36 38.27 200m: 2:33.70 41.51 300m: 3:56.77 41.16 400m: 5:15.88 38.63

41. FERREIRA Gabriel Santiago 09 Uniao Juncalense 5:16.50 +0,86 2,4 -
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:53.45 40.52 250m: 3:14.66 40.25 350m: 4:37.23 41.02

100m: 1:12.93 38.79 200m: 2:34.41 40.96 300m: 3:56.21 41.55 400m: 5:16.50 39.27

42. VALENTE Xavier Jesus 09 Colegio Vasco da Gama 5:16.61 +0,75 2,4 -
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.45 39.18 250m: 3:10.56 40.65 350m: 4:35.15 42.74

100m: 1:11.27 38.10 200m: 2:29.91 39.46 300m: 3:52.41 41.85 400m: 5:16.61 41.46

43. FELGUEIRAS Carlos Daniel 09 Viana Natacao 5:16.64 +0,96 2,4 -
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 1:59.59 42.00 250m: 3:20.33 39.82 350m: 4:39.71 38.96

100m: 1:17.59 40.41 200m: 2:40.51 40.92 300m: 4:00.75 40.42 400m: 5:16.64 36.93

44. GOMES Santiago Marques 09 Ba-Leiria 5:17.27 +0,80 2,2 -
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:56.88 41.05 250m: 3:19.36 41.44 350m: 4:41.00 39.67

100m: 1:15.83 40.35 200m: 2:37.92 41.04 300m: 4:01.33 41.97 400m: 5:17.27 36.27

45. SILVA Goncalo Marinho 09 Ginasio de Vila Real 5:18.02 +0,75 2,0 -
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:54.88 40.08 250m: 3:18.11 41.97 350m: 4:38.73 40.24

100m: 1:14.80 39.00 200m: 2:36.14 41.26 300m: 3:58.49 40.38 400m: 5:18.02 39.29

46. COSTA Tiago Afonso 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:18.45 +0,86 1,9 -
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:56.19 40.83 250m: 3:18.79 41.38 350m: 4:41.21 40.85

100m: 1:15.36 39.53 200m: 2:37.41 41.22 300m: 4:00.36 41.57 400m: 5:18.45 37.24

47. SANTOS Louis Ressejac-Duparc 09 Pimpoes/Cimai 5:18.76 +0,72 1,9 -
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 1:59.61 40.99 250m: 3:21.05 40.24 350m: 4:41.38 40.01

100m: 1:18.62 41.28 200m: 2:40.81 41.20 300m: 4:01.37 40.32 400m: 5:18.76 37.38

48. CARDOSO Diogo Filipe 09 Natacao Olhao 5:18.90 +0,81 1,8 -
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:56.38 41.65 250m: 3:19.01 41.24 350m: 4:41.12 40.86

100m: 1:14.73 39.25 200m: 2:37.77 41.39 300m: 4:00.26 41.25 400m: 5:18.90 37.78

49. PEREIRA Guilherme Dias 09 Academico Viseu 5:19.55 +0,84 1,6 -
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:59.00 42.80 250m: 3:22.20 41.24 350m: 4:42.53 39.47

100m: 1:16.20 40.69 200m: 2:40.96 41.96 300m: 4:03.06 40.86 400m: 5:19.55 37.02

50. REIS Daniel Rodrigo 09 AONDA-Azeitao 5:19.82 +0,86 1,6 -
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:51.10 39.68 250m: 3:14.36 42.13 350m: 4:39.66 42.70

100m: 1:11.42 37.83 200m: 2:32.23 41.13 300m: 3:56.96 42.60 400m: 5:19.82 40.16

51. GUEDES Pedro Vidal 09 Gafanha da Encarnacao 5:19.86 +0,77 1,6 -
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:58.09 41.34 250m: 3:20.44 41.14 350m: 4:41.64 40.20

100m: 1:16.75 40.25 200m: 2:39.30 41.21 300m: 4:01.44 41.00 400m: 5:19.86 38.22

52. ANDRADE Salvador Freitas 09 Naval do Funchal 5:19.89 +0,81 1,6 -
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:54.20 41.18 250m: 3:16.53 41.42 350m: 4:41.20 42.15

100m: 1:13.02 39.27 200m: 2:35.11 40.91 300m: 3:59.05 42.52 400m: 5:19.89 38.69
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53. SHUBIN Alexandre 09 Campinho 5:20.23 +0,79 1,5 -
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 1:56.13 40.87 250m: 3:17.83 41.08 350m: 4:40.17 41.05

100m: 1:15.26 39.28 200m: 2:36.75 40.62 300m: 3:59.12 41.29 400m: 5:20.23 40.06

54. TOME David Emanuel 09 Gesloures 5:20.37 +0,77 1,4 -
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.58 41.41 250m: 3:18.50 38.97 350m: 4:40.79 40.85

100m: 1:16.17 40.36 200m: 2:39.53 41.95 300m: 3:59.94 41.44 400m: 5:20.37 39.58

55. GUIMARAES Joao Cesar 09 CLIP Teams 5:21.28 +0,89 1,2 -
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:52.82 41.06 250m: 3:17.22 41.84 350m: 4:40.82 41.66

100m: 1:11.76 38.59 200m: 2:35.38 42.56 300m: 3:59.16 41.94 400m: 5:21.28 40.46

56. FERREIRA Pedro Guedes 09 Porto 5:21.41 +0,94 1,2 -
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 1:59.57 41.02 250m: 3:21.95 40.75 350m: 4:42.58 40.14

100m: 1:18.55 41.08 200m: 2:41.20 41.63 300m: 4:02.44 40.49 400m: 5:21.41 38.83

57. SANTOS Joao Miguel 09 Estarreja 5:21.83 +0,83 1,1 -
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.01 41.27 250m: 3:18.85 42.07 350m: 4:42.84 41.74

100m: 1:13.74 40.00 200m: 2:36.78 41.77 300m: 4:01.10 42.25 400m: 5:21.83 38.99

58. NARIGUETA Rodrigo Duarte 09 Palmela Desporto 5:22.09 +0,80 -
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:55.61 41.14 250m: 3:18.37 40.50 350m: 4:41.16 40.69

100m: 1:14.47 40.10 200m: 2:37.87 42.26 300m: 4:00.47 42.10 400m: 5:22.09 40.93

59. BOLOTINHA Max Faria 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:22.39 +0,80 -
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:56.25 41.23 250m: 3:20.73 41.83 350m: 4:45.18 42.53

100m: 1:15.02 39.86 200m: 2:38.90 42.65 300m: 4:02.65 41.92 400m: 5:22.39 37.21

60. ROCHA Joao Miguel 09 Peso da Regua 5:22.43 +0,77 -
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:56.61 41.17 250m: 3:20.36 41.92 350m: 4:43.14 40.28

100m: 1:15.44 40.01 200m: 2:38.44 41.83 300m: 4:02.86 42.50 400m: 5:22.43 39.29

61. MOREIRA Vasco Pereira 09 Famalicao 5:22.95 +0,73 -
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:57.92 42.13 250m: 3:21.99 42.46 350m: 4:45.60 42.40

100m: 1:15.79 39.95 200m: 2:39.53 41.61 300m: 4:03.20 41.21 400m: 5:22.95 37.35

62. MEDRONHEIRA Miguel Filipe 09 Palmela Desporto 5:22.96 +0,71 -
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:56.62 41.31 250m: 3:19.60 41.58 350m: 4:43.29 41.73

100m: 1:15.31 40.28 200m: 2:38.02 41.40 300m: 4:01.56 41.96 400m: 5:22.96 39.67

63. JESUS Ricardo Jorge 09 Leixoes 5:23.01 +0,84 -
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:56.25 41.06 250m: 3:19.51 41.68 350m: 4:43.73 42.13

100m: 1:15.19 39.09 200m: 2:37.83 41.58 300m: 4:01.60 42.09 400m: 5:23.01 39.28

64. PAIVA Rodrigo Arga 09 Gesloures 5:23.03 +0,61 -
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:57.65 42.46 250m: 3:20.66 41.55 350m: 4:43.87 40.65

100m: 1:15.19 40.16 200m: 2:39.11 41.46 300m: 4:03.22 42.56 400m: 5:23.03 39.16

65. ROCHA Dinis Valente 09 Feirense 5:23.13 +0,83 -
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:54.51 41.15 250m: 3:18.70 42.22 350m: 4:44.27 42.94

100m: 1:13.36 40.56 200m: 2:36.48 41.97 300m: 4:01.33 42.63 400m: 5:23.13 38.86
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66. FONSECA Miguel Bera 09 Benfica 5:23.22 +0,70 -
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:58.79 42.29 250m: 3:22.52 42.16 350m: 4:45.60 41.22

100m: 1:16.50 40.31 200m: 2:40.36 41.57 300m: 4:04.38 41.86 400m: 5:23.22 37.62

67. ROCHA Miguel Ratinho 09 Naval Setubalense 5:23.75 +0,71 -
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 1:59.65 41.67 250m: 3:23.84 42.40 350m: 4:45.63 40.88

100m: 1:17.98 40.75 200m: 2:41.44 41.79 300m: 4:04.75 40.91 400m: 5:23.75 38.12

68. NUNES Joao Tomas 09 Aquatico Silves 5:23.91 +0,78 -
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:55.92 41.99 250m: 3:21.38 42.83 350m: 4:45.47 42.19

100m: 1:13.93 39.04 200m: 2:38.55 42.63 300m: 4:03.28 41.90 400m: 5:23.91 38.44

69. ROQUE Francisco Nunes 09 Benfica 5:23.93 +0,63 -
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:58.98 41.46 250m: 3:22.66 41.77 350m: 4:44.68 40.64

100m: 1:17.52 40.70 200m: 2:40.89 41.91 300m: 4:04.04 41.38 400m: 5:23.93 39.25

70. CARDOSO Miguel Almeida 09 Vilacondense 5:24.21 +0,82 -
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:00.59 42.41 250m: 3:23.41 40.98 350m: 4:44.99 40.22

100m: 1:18.18 41.91 200m: 2:42.43 41.84 300m: 4:04.77 41.36 400m: 5:24.21 39.22

71. LOURENCO Daniel Alexandre 09 Sporting 5:25.26 +0,89 -
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:57.34 41.71 250m: 3:22.40 42.60 350m: 4:47.34 42.25

100m: 1:15.63 39.55 200m: 2:39.80 42.46 300m: 4:05.09 42.69 400m: 5:25.26 37.92

72. JESUS Andre Marques 09 Galitos / Bresimar 5:25.55 +0,89 -
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:57.06 41.81 250m: 3:20.90 41.30 350m: 4:45.78 42.35

100m: 1:15.25 40.11 200m: 2:39.60 42.54 300m: 4:03.43 42.53 400m: 5:25.55 39.77

73. COSTA Dinis Rodrigues 09 Fafe 5:25.88 +0,84 -
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:57.81 41.06 250m: 3:21.95 41.89 350m: 4:45.60 41.25

100m: 1:16.75 41.14 200m: 2:40.06 42.25 300m: 4:04.35 42.40 400m: 5:25.88 40.28

74. CAMACHO Henrique Mexedo 09 Colegio Efanor 5:25.89 +0,80 -
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:55.97 41.63 250m: 3:20.05 41.35 350m: 4:45.16 42.35

100m: 1:14.34 39.95 200m: 2:38.70 42.73 300m: 4:02.81 42.76 400m: 5:25.89 40.73

75. FONSECA Afonso Carvalho 09 Gesloures 5:26.20 +0,82 -
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:57.92 42.25 250m: 3:22.13 42.32 350m: 4:45.97 41.89

100m: 1:15.67 40.96 200m: 2:39.81 41.89 300m: 4:04.08 41.95 400m: 5:26.20 40.23

76. SANTOS Antonio Miguel 09 Fluvial Portuense 5:26.75 +0,79 -
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:57.87 42.22 250m: 3:22.92 42.50 350m: 4:47.15 41.62

100m: 1:15.65 40.85 200m: 2:40.42 42.55 300m: 4:05.53 42.61 400m: 5:26.75 39.60

77. GASPAR Joao Nuno 09 Nautico Academico 5:27.38 +0,78 -
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:55.43 41.49 250m: 3:20.83 42.73 350m: 4:47.15 42.58

100m: 1:13.94 39.62 200m: 2:38.10 42.67 300m: 4:04.57 43.74 400m: 5:27.38 40.23

78. CAXARIA Miguel Loucao 09 Natacao do Montijo 5:27.40 +0,74 -
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:55.39 42.12 250m: 3:20.41 43.03 350m: 4:46.57 43.53

100m: 1:13.27 39.33 200m: 2:37.38 41.99 300m: 4:03.04 42.63 400m: 5:27.40 40.83
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79. PEREIRA Pedro Moura 09 Lousada SXXI 5:27.49 +0,99 -
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:59.62 42.84 250m: 3:25.60 43.37 350m: 4:49.83 42.21

100m: 1:16.78 41.05 200m: 2:42.23 42.61 300m: 4:07.62 42.02 400m: 5:27.49 37.66

80. MANUEL Tiago Trindade 09 Palmela Desporto 5:27.84 +0,97 -
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 1:59.62 41.62 250m: 3:23.76 42.24 350m: 4:46.91 41.45

100m: 1:18.00 41.08 200m: 2:41.52 41.90 300m: 4:05.46 41.70 400m: 5:27.84 40.93

81. BARBOSA Frederico Miguel 09 Desportiva de Viana 5:27.91 +0,76 -
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:58.84 42.40 250m: 3:22.41 41.72 350m: 4:46.13 41.47

100m: 1:16.44 40.73 200m: 2:40.69 41.85 300m: 4:04.66 42.25 400m: 5:27.91 41.78

82. PESTANA Pedro Correia 09 Desportiva Galomar 5:30.36 +0,82 -
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:58.75 43.27 250m: 3:22.12 41.21 350m: 4:48.42 43.49

100m: 1:15.48 40.85 200m: 2:40.91 42.16 300m: 4:04.93 42.81 400m: 5:30.36 41.94

83. SOUSA Joao Pedro 09 Gesloures 5:31.08 +0,67 -
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:57.52 42.41 250m: 3:25.35 43.66 350m: 4:50.83 42.03

100m: 1:15.11 40.33 200m: 2:41.69 44.17 300m: 4:08.80 43.45 400m: 5:31.08 40.25

84. MELO Rodrigo Paiva 09 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 5:31.37 +0,77 -
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:59.69 42.91 250m: 3:26.63 43.25 350m: 4:50.44 40.22

100m: 1:16.78 41.01 200m: 2:43.38 43.69 300m: 4:10.22 43.59 400m: 5:31.37 40.93

85. VARELA Miguel Castro 09 Fafe 5:31.50 +0,74 -
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 2:00.22 42.65 250m: 3:26.12 42.60 350m: 4:50.99 41.48

100m: 1:17.57 42.26 200m: 2:43.52 43.30 300m: 4:09.51 43.39 400m: 5:31.50 40.51

86. REIS Matias Barros 09 Fluvial Portuense 5:31.59 +0,75 -
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:59.11 43.05 250m: 3:24.58 42.17 350m: 4:50.71 43.00

100m: 1:16.06 41.12 200m: 2:42.41 43.30 300m: 4:07.71 43.13 400m: 5:31.59 40.88

87. FANGUEIRO Pedro Ramos 09 Vilacondense 5:31.74 +0,68 -
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 2:00.99 42.67 250m: 3:25.98 42.12 350m: 4:52.05 42.72

100m: 1:18.32 42.22 200m: 2:43.86 42.87 300m: 4:09.33 43.35 400m: 5:31.74 39.69

88. FREITAS Francisco Gabriel 09 Gesloures 5:31.80 +0,82 -
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 2:01.62 43.36 250m: 3:28.46 43.07 350m: 4:53.10 41.71

100m: 1:18.26 41.56 200m: 2:45.39 43.77 300m: 4:11.39 42.93 400m: 5:31.80 38.70

89. GONCALVES Joao Guilherme 09 Naval do Funchal 5:31.87 +0,74 -
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 2:00.84 43.62 250m: 3:28.37 43.69 350m: 4:55.58 42.45

100m: 1:17.22 42.18 200m: 2:44.68 43.84 300m: 4:13.13 44.76 400m: 5:31.87 36.29

90. NETO Goncalo Malha 09 Galitos / Bresimar 5:32.38 +0,74 -
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:05.66 43.21 250m: 3:31.12 41.80 350m: 4:53.56 40.47

100m: 1:22.45 43.22 200m: 2:49.32 43.66 300m: 4:13.09 41.97 400m: 5:32.38 38.82

91. COELHO Salvador Teixeira 09 Aquatico Pacense 5:32.46 +0,83 -
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:01.59 43.20 250m: 3:28.41 43.71 350m: 4:52.50 41.53

100m: 1:18.39 41.15 200m: 2:44.70 43.11 300m: 4:10.97 42.56 400m: 5:32.46 39.96
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92. GOMES Goncalo Matos 09 Aquatico Pacense 5:32.75 +0,85 -
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:58.54 42.67 250m: 3:24.50 43.43 350m: 4:51.89 43.52

100m: 1:15.87 40.97 200m: 2:41.07 42.53 300m: 4:08.37 43.87 400m: 5:32.75 40.86

93. LOBO Henrique Goncalves 09 Famalicao 5:33.01 +0,82 -
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:00.20 42.28 250m: 3:26.40 43.63 350m: 4:52.63 43.52

100m: 1:17.92 40.61 200m: 2:42.77 42.57 300m: 4:09.11 42.71 400m: 5:33.01 40.38

94. FERREIRA Tomas Lima 09 Ginasio Santo Tirso 5:33.57 +0,96 -
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 2:00.24 42.29 250m: 3:26.84 43.52 350m: 4:53.11 42.45

100m: 1:17.95 41.55 200m: 2:43.32 43.08 300m: 4:10.66 43.82 400m: 5:33.57 40.46

95. MARTINS Diogo Bernardo 09 Desportiva Limiana 5:33.70 +0,68 -
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:59.22 42.91 250m: 3:25.89 43.03 350m: 4:52.40 42.97

100m: 1:16.31 40.76 200m: 2:42.86 43.64 300m: 4:09.43 43.54 400m: 5:33.70 41.30

96. BIANCHI Guilherme Almeida 09 O Crasto 5:33.85 +0,85 -
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:02.54 43.35 250m: 3:29.28 43.28 350m: 4:54.48 41.71

100m: 1:19.19 41.73 200m: 2:46.00 43.46 300m: 4:12.77 43.49 400m: 5:33.85 39.37

97. SILVA Rafael Aguiar 09 Fafe 5:33.96 +0,83 -
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:00.24 41.91 250m: 3:26.03 43.13 350m: 4:52.44 42.98

100m: 1:18.33 41.13 200m: 2:42.90 42.66 300m: 4:09.46 43.43 400m: 5:33.96 41.52

98. YERYGIN Denis 09 Braga 5:34.84 +0,73 -
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:00.01 42.45 250m: 3:27.21 43.35 350m: 4:52.92 41.79

100m: 1:17.56 41.38 200m: 2:43.86 43.85 300m: 4:11.13 43.92 400m: 5:34.84 41.92

99. SANTOS Rodrigo Oliveira 09 Alcobaca 5:35.49 +0,70 -
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:03.19 42.96 250m: 3:30.05 43.13 350m: 4:54.20 41.63

100m: 1:20.23 42.28 200m: 2:46.92 43.73 300m: 4:12.57 42.52 400m: 5:35.49 41.29

100. OLIVEIRA Tomas Pires 09 Colegio Monte Maior 5:35.54 +0,77 -
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:01.99 43.21 250m: 3:29.35 43.09 350m: 4:56.33 42.71

100m: 1:18.78 42.62 200m: 2:46.26 44.27 300m: 4:13.62 44.27 400m: 5:35.54 39.21

101. VILACA Martim Abalada 09 AONDA-Azeitao 5:35.55 +0,82 -
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:03.22 43.18 250m: 3:30.15 43.19 350m: 4:55.42 42.83

100m: 1:20.04 42.99 200m: 2:46.96 43.74 300m: 4:12.59 42.44 400m: 5:35.55 40.13

102. MATEUS Miguel Tome 09 Natacao de Vagos 5:35.67 +0,69 -
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:02.03 42.76 250m: 3:28.26 43.02 350m: 4:53.84 43.11

100m: 1:19.27 42.06 200m: 2:45.24 43.21 300m: 4:10.73 42.47 400m: 5:35.67 41.83

103. GASPAR Guilherme Andre 09 Nautico Academico 5:35.94 +0,86 -
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:02.75 43.67 250m: 3:30.61 43.54 350m: 4:55.96 42.36

100m: 1:19.08 42.42 200m: 2:47.07 44.32 300m: 4:13.60 42.99 400m: 5:35.94 39.98

104. MACHADO Gustavo Silva 09 Leixoes 5:36.53 +0,47 -
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 2:00.18 43.34 250m: 3:28.47 43.93 350m: 4:55.06 42.56

100m: 1:16.84 41.55 200m: 2:44.54 44.36 300m: 4:12.50 44.03 400m: 5:36.53 41.47
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105. BERNARDES Duarte Oliveira 09 Feirense 5:37.19 -
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 2:00.70 43.94 250m: 3:29.88 44.64 350m: 4:56.93 43.21

100m: 1:16.76 41.62 200m: 2:45.24 44.54 300m: 4:13.72 43.84 400m: 5:37.19 40.26

106. VELOZA Tomas Ramos 09 Desportivo Nacional 5:37.25 +0,85 -
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:03.28 43.71 250m: 3:29.91 43.16 350m: 4:56.05 43.00

100m: 1:19.57 41.15 200m: 2:46.75 43.47 300m: 4:13.05 43.14 400m: 5:37.25 41.20

107. RODRIGUES Afonso Silva 09 Naval Povoense 5:37.66 +0,91 -
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:59.30 43.36 250m: 3:28.45 44.90 350m: 4:55.56 43.03

100m: 1:15.94 40.40 200m: 2:43.55 44.25 300m: 4:12.53 44.08 400m: 5:37.66 42.10

108. SILVA Gustavo Branco 09 Gesloures 5:37.97 +0,74 -
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:00.60 43.99 250m: 3:29.25 44.56 350m: 4:57.47 43.45

100m: 1:16.61 41.22 200m: 2:44.69 44.09 300m: 4:14.02 44.77 400m: 5:37.97 40.50

109. PASSOS Bruno Manuel 09 Vitoria Guimaraes 5:38.06 +0,89 -
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:02.51 43.19 250m: 3:29.64 43.62 350m: 4:56.23 42.99

100m: 1:19.32 42.14 200m: 2:46.02 43.51 300m: 4:13.24 43.60 400m: 5:38.06 41.83

110. TAVEIRA Manuel Vicente 09 Campinho 5:38.81 +0,87 -
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:02.61 43.66 250m: 3:31.24 44.63 350m: 4:59.29 43.87

100m: 1:18.95 42.01 200m: 2:46.61 44.00 300m: 4:15.42 44.18 400m: 5:38.81 39.52

111. RATO Guilherme Filipe 09 Albicastrense 5:40.08 +0,79 -
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:07.11 45.45 250m: 3:37.06 45.23 350m: 5:02.59 41.76

100m: 1:21.66 43.57 200m: 2:51.83 44.72 300m: 4:20.83 43.77 400m: 5:40.08 37.49

112. LEITE Francisco Almeida 09 CLIP Teams 5:40.45 +0,86 -
